The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

National 6 Stage Stage 1 - Final Results

PosName Club  Leg Time

1 M Shaw Tipton Har 17:25 34 S Newport Blackheath 18:20
2 CBolt Aldershot 17:27 35 D Samuels Morpeth H 18:21
3 B Pochee Highgate H 17:28 36 D Beier City Of No 18:22
4 J Bowler Broms&Redd 17:30 37 S Jones Cardiff Aa 18:23
5 A hennessy Wells City 17:32 38 M Geece Leicester 18:25
6 MCox Bristol & 17:37 39 J Conor Kent Ac 18:28
7 D Dalmedo Bedford & 17:37 40 K Kyereme Shaftesbur 18:35
8 S North Sale Harri 17:40 41 O Harradence Solihull & 18:43
9 P Tedd Bingley Ha 17:41 42 M Briston Brighton & 18:45
10 C Birchall Leeds City 17:41 43 S Everington Westbury H 18:46
11 L Gunn Derby Ac 17:42 44 S Smith Preston Ha 18:47
12 M Buckingham Holmfirth 17:44 45 J Baker Les Croupi 18:48
13 K Nash Belgrave H 17:44 46 G Groves Liverpool 18:50
14 M Hood Sunderland 17:51 47 N Leigh Altrincham 18:52
15 P Wicks Windsor, S 17:52 48 N Edwards Leamington 19:06
16 C Winward Salford Ha 17:54 49 M Eadie North Fyld 19:12
17 J MacDonald Trafford A 17:55 50 M Gilbertson Thames Har  19:13
18 T Davies Team South 17:56 51 M Armstrong Hartlepool 19:15
19 M Dalkins Birchfield 17:58 52 R Collins Royal Sutt 19:18
20 C Warburton Notts Ac 17:58 53 P Darbyshire Wigan Pho 19:26
21 S White Coventry G 18:00 54 T Rowlands Horwich Rm 19:29
22 R Whittle Basingstok 18:01 55 G Clarkson Kingston U 19:31
23 JLilley Severn Ac 18:02 56 G Matthews East Chesh 19:34
24 P Bradshaw Newcastle 18:04 57 D Lugsden City Of Ba 19:35
25 J Downes London Iri 18:04 58 P Goble York Acorn 19:37
26 C Rimmer Telford Ac 18:05 59 J Williams Chelmsford 19:46
27 N Wetheridge Basildon 18:05 60 M Hulmston Wirral Ac 19:47
28 T Lowe Cheltenham 18:06 61 D Clarke Northbrook 19:51
29 M Aspinall Lancaster 18:06 62 E O'Neill Sphinx Ac 20:00
30 D Branfoot Southampto 18:07 63 J Dabbs Stockport 20:23
31 J Heap Hallamshir 18:16 64 S Underwood Birmingham 20:33
32 S Major Newham & E  18:16 65 R Mallard Halesowen 20:38
33 P Kellie Gloucester 18:19

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

http.//www.race-results.co.uk/

email graham@race-results.co.uk

ort

Soft



The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

PosName

P Hinch

G Raven

P Tulba

J Blackledge
M Lole

C Morris

S Hepples
R Vint

R Green

A Cardiner
D Wardle

P Moores
M Pierson
P Martin

S Mitchell

R Weir

N Johnes
A Holliday
M Blunden
A Rayner

M Jennings
J Adie

T Bedford
D Fricks

A Toward

S Sterling
M Yelling

P Whitelam
M Barnes
D Gitau

J Walsh

A Johnson
R Forsbrook
E Simpson
M Twomey
P Stephens
J Benniman
J Mellor

Club

National 6 Stage Stage 2 - Final Results

Tipton Har
Sale Harri
Basingstok
Belgrave H
Coventry G
Wells City
Newham & E
Aldershot
Bristol &
Windsor, S
London Iri
Birchfield
Holmfirth
Sunderland
Leeds City
Derby Ac
Salford Ha
Trafford A
Notts Ac
Blackheath
Cardiff Aa
Broms&Redd
Shaftesbur
Highgate H
Morpeth H
Basildon
Bedford &
Hallamshir
Altrincham
Kent Ac
Leamington
Bingley Ha
Cheltenham
Preston Ha
Southampto
Severn Ac
Brighton &
Liverpool

17:44
17:31
17:23
17:41
17:25
17:54
17:12
18:11
18:07
18:03
17:52
18:03
18:19
18:14
18:25
18:25
18:17
18:17
18:22
18:00
18:02
19:00
17:57
19:06
18:16
18:36
19:08
18:30
17:55
18:23
17:46
19:29
19:05
18:40
19:28
19:54
19:34
19:35

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

35:09 0
35:11 + 6
35:24 +19
3525 + 9
35:25 +16
3526 - 1
35:28
35:38
35:44
35:55
35:56
36:01
36:03 -
36:05

36:06 -
36:07 -
36:11 -
36:12 -
36:20 +
36:20
36:25
36:30 - 18
36:32
36:34 - 21
36:37
36:41 + 1
36:45 - 20
36:46 + 3
36:47
36:551 + 9
36:52
37:10 - 23
37:11 - 5
37:27
3735 - 5
3756 - 13
38:19 + 5
3825 + 8
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39 AWard Wigan Pho
40 G Thomas Les Croupi
41 M Nolan Solihull &
42 S Wurr Thames Har
43 W Dashper Telford Ac
44 D Pearce Leicester
45 C Breakwell Lancaster
46 R Wallis Westbury H
47 B Whitworth City Of No
48 C Folliot Team South
49 A Churchill Hartlepool
50 C Scrowston Kingston U
51 M Ingram Gloucester
52 T Twentyman Newcastle
53 N Holmes Northbrook
54 S Marklew Royal Sutt
55 ABurt York Acorn
56 ASelby Horwich Rm
57 D Vaughan East Chesh
58 A Buckingham City Of Ba
59 G Davies North Fyld
60 ABagley Sphinx Ac
61 L Pickering Chelmsford
62 C Standidge Wirral Ac

63 R Marlton Stockport
64 M Easter Birmingham
65 AGrant Halesowen
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 S Hepples Newham & E
2 P Tulba Basingstok
3 M Lole Coventry G
4 G Raven Sale Harri
5 J Blackledge Belgrave H
6 P Hinch Tipton Har
7 J Walsh Leamington
8 D Wardle London Iri
9 C Morris Wells City
10 M Barnes Altrincham
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18:59
19:44
19:50
19:24
20:40
20:22
20:43
20:04
20:32
21:07
19:51
19:36
20:48
21:04
19:20
19:58
19:55
20:05
20:05
20:08
20:32
20:02
20:31
20:49
20:44
20:47
20:55

17:12
17:23
17:25
17:31
17:41
17:44
17:46
17:52
17:54
17:55

38:25
38:32
38:33
38:37
38:45
38:47
38:49
38:50
38:54
39:03
39:06
39:07
39:07
39:08
39:11
39:16
39:32
39:34
39:39
39:43
39:44
40:02
40:17
40:36
41:07
41:20
41:33
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The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

PosName

S Barden

S Bailey

J Ellis

K Farrow

K Cullen

G Davenport
M Williams
S Deakin

W Taragon
J Brown

M Skinner

J Hutchins
E Combstock
A Barber

| Boneham
G Taylor

A Norman

D Watson

| Hudspith
D Bannister
J Thomas
S Body

G Massingham
J Creane

B Whitby

T Bush

M Sanford

P Green

M Addison
A Dunwoody
J Ayres

J Wilkie

S Hallas

J McFarlane
J Henry

D Lewis

B Murphy

P Davis

National 6 Stage Stage 3 - Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Club

Belgrave H
Sale Harri
Aldershot
Derby Ac
Highgate H
Bristol &
Tipton Har
Leeds City
Birchfield
Salford Ha
Blackheath
Basingstok
Coventry G
Newham & E
Notts Ac
Trafford A
Altrincham
Holmfirth
Morpeth H
Shaftesbur
Cardiff Aa
Bedford &
Sunderland
London Iri
Windsor, S
Wells City
Basildon
Hallamshir
Broms&Redd
Kent Ac
Leamington
Cheltenham
Preston Ha
Thames Har
Bingley Ha
Telford Ac
Liverpool
Southampto

17:18
18:17
17:51
17:26
17:01
17:53
18:29
17:34
17:44
17:36
17:28
18:25
18:43
18:42
17:50
18:07
17:37
18:24
17:51
18:05
18:16
17:57
18:39
18:54
19:06
19:35
18:37
18:37
19:04
18:57
19:02
19:14
19:23
18:15
19:52
18:35
19:06
20:09

5243 + 3
53:28 0
5329 + 5
53:33 +12
53:35 +19
53:37 +
53:38
53:40
53:45
53:47
53:48
53:49
54:08
54:10
54:10
54:19
54:24
54:27
54:28
54:37 +
54:41

54:42 +
54:44 -
54:50 -
55:.01 -
55:01 -
55:18 -
55:23

55:34 -
55:48
55:54
56:25
56:50
56:52
57:02
57:20
57:31
57:44
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39 N Davison City Of No
40 A Piggford Hartlepool
41 AKaar Solihull &
42 J Worthington Wigan Pho
43 J Davies Royal Sutt
44 T McKee Kingston U
45 S Brady Lancaster
46 A Wall-Clarke Team South
47 C Austin Leicester
48 G Heslop Chelmsford
49 S Boon Sphinx Ac
50 J Langley Brighton &
51 MMcGeoch Les Croupi
52 S Duckworth Horwich Rm
53 S Raitcliffe Newcastle
54 L Herbert Gloucester
55 C Toledo SevernAc
56 M Raynes York Acorn
57 M Kuronen East Chesh
58 G Davies City Of Ba
59 C Henry Wirral Ac

60 B Eadie North Fyld
61 L Best Stockport
62 P Kelly Northbrook
63 T Green Birmingham
64 R Bradley Halesowen
Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 K Cullen Highgate H
2 S Barden Belgrave H
3 K Farrow Derby Ac

4 M Skinner Blackheath
5 S Deakin Leeds City
6 J Brown Salford Ha
7 A Norman Altrincham
8 W Taragon Birchfield
9 | Boneham Notts Ac
10J Ellis Aldershot
111 Hudspith Morpeth H
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19:10
19:26
20:03
20:23
19:51
20:05
20:35
20:27
20:48
19:23
19:51
21:36
21:24
20:24
21:02
21:13
22:30
21:05
21:05
21:07
20:23
21:59
20:46
23:13
21:30
22:43

17:01
17:18
17:26
17:28
17:34
17:36
17:37
17:44
17:50
17:51
17:51

58:04
58:32
58:36
58:48
59:07
59:12
59:24
59:30
59:35
59:40
59:53
59:55
59:56
59:58
1:00:10
1:00:20
1:00:26
1:00:37
1:00:44
1:00:50
1:00:59
1:01:43
1:01:53
1:02:24
1:02:50
1:04:16
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The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

National 6 Stage Stage 4 - Final Results

PosName

S Sharp

N McCormick
F Thompson
P Nicholls

D Taylor

J Gilby

G Tromans
M Whitehouse
R Birchall

M Cryer

M Hilton

M Hula

H Dodwell

D Deed

B Tickner

D Norman

S Mills

B Hellmers
S Lewis

J Palmer

C Doyle

P Simons

S Potts

S Pickering
G Riddell

T Haughin

G Turner

D Brennan

C Edwards
JMcGaughey
D Henderson
B Cox

J Cordingley
R Finch

P Ward

J McCole

M Livingstone

Club
Belgrave H
Morpeth H
Aldershot
Tipton Har
Blackheath
Derby Ac
Coventry G
Birchfield
Notts Ac
Salford Ha
Leeds City
Bristol &
Highgate H
Bedford &
Wells City
Altrincham
Sale Harri
Newham & E
Cardiff Aa
Basingstok
Trafford A
Shaftesbur
Sunderland
Holmfirth
Basildon
Windsor, S
Hallamshir
London Iri
Leamington
Kent Ac
Broms&Redd
Cheltenham
Bingley Ha
Southampto
Telford Ac
Liverpool
Preston Ha

17:23
16:41
17:41
17:35
17:37
17:55
17:22
17:51
17:29
17:58
18:06
18:17
18:38
17:47
17:31
18:14
19:12
18:39
18:33
19:49
19:21
19:07
19:04
19:41
18:56
19:20
19:09
19:53
19:20
19:31
20:03
19:22
18:48
18:20
18:50
18:52
19:57

1:10:06
1:11:09
1:11:10
1:11:13
1:11:25
1:11:28
1:11:30
1:11:36
1:11:39
1:11:45
1:11:46
1:11:54
1:12:13
1:12:29
1:12:32
1:12:38
1:12:40
1:12:49
1:13:14
1:13:38
1:13:40
1:13:44
1:13:48
1:14:08
1:14:14
1:14:21
1:14:32
1:14:43
1:15:14
1:15:19
1:15:37
1:15:47
1:15:50
1:16:04
1:16:10
1:16:23
1:16:47
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

A Howse Thames Har
S Miller City Of No

D Woods Royal Sutt
R Hart Wigan Pho
A Minister Hartlepool
S LidgateTaylor  Solihull &

A Woods Wirral Ac

R Osborn Team South
D Boyce Brighton &
M Axton Leicester

M Tanner Kingston U
B Bolland Horwich Rm
P Cook Les Croupi
M Gardner Lancaster

H Care York Acorn
D McLean Sphinx Ac

D Coales City Of Ba

A Schofield East Chesh
G Chatterton Chelmsford
M Bailey Newcastle

J Barlow North Fyld

| Summers Gloucester
K Beattie Stockport

J Wood Birmingham
B Nock Halesowen
S Keen Northbrook

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 N McCormick Morpeth H
2 G Tromans Coventry G
3 S Sharp Belgrave H
4 R Birchall Notts Ac

5 B Tickner Wells City

6 P Nicholls Tipton Har
7 D Taylor Blackheath
8 F Thompson Aldershot

9 D Deed Bedford &

10 M Whitehouse Birchfield

email graham@race-results.co.uk

20:05
20:12
19:16
19:37
20:04
20:01
18:38
20:08
19:52
20:17
20:54
20:17
20:21
21:09
19:58
21:07
20:25
20:37
21:59
21:29
20:34
22:09
20:49
20:48
19:39
21:41

16:41
17:22
17:23
17:29
17:31
17:35
17:37
17:41
17:47
17:51

1:16:57
1:18:16
1:18:23
1:18:25
1:18:36
1:18:37
1:19:37
1:19:38
1:19:47
1:19:52
1:20:06
1:20:15
1:20:17
1:20:33
1:20:35
1:21:00
1:21:15
1:21:21
1:21:39
1:21:39
1:22:17
1:22:29
1:22:42
1:23:38
1:23:55
1:24:05
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The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

PosName

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

D Anderson
Z Kahara

A Jones

E Robinson
T Wall

B Stephenson
| Williams

M Buntin

M Gostling

N Leighton
F Tickner

P Rowland
O Matthews
S Snow

R Taylor

B Crowther
R Williams
J Mohammed
S Millward

C Leigh

T Doughty

D Marsh

A Thake

D Ragan

J Tydeman
A Shaw

S Stone

R Madams
J Muddeman
S Laycock

L Reilly

S MacDonald
R Shearer

C Bagshaw
R Matthews
J Grainger
G Wilson

National 6 Stage Stage 5 - Final Results

Club
Belgrave H
Birchfield
Salford Ha
Aldershot
Morpeth H
Blackheath
Derby Ac
Tipton Har
Leeds City
Bristol &
Wells City
Notts Ac
Bedford &
Highgate H
Coventry G
Altrincham
Shaftesbur
Newham & E
Cardiff Aa
Trafford A
Sunderland
Sale Harri
Hallamshir
Basingstok
Basildon
Holmfirth
Windsor, S
London Iri
Leamington
Cheltenham
Kent Ac
Bingley Ha
Liverpool
Telford Ac
Broms&Redd
Southampto
Preston Ha
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17:27
17:10
17:26
18:06
18:25
18:27
18:24
18:54
18:22
18:16
17:42
18:37
18:04
18:34
19:19
19:06
18:08
19:28
19:05
18:54
19:03
20:26
18:38
19:42
19:31
19:49
19:54
19:32
19:34
19:18
19:51
19:21
19:13
20:06
20:40
20:19
20:06

1:27:33
1:28:46
1:29:11
1:29:16
1:29:34
1:29:52
1:29:52
1:30:07
1:30:08
1:30:10
1:30:14
1:30:16
1:30:33
1:30:47
1:30:49
1:31:44
1:31:52
1:32:17
1:32:19
1:32:34
1:32:51
1:33:06
1:33:10
1:33:20
1:33:45
1:33:57
1:34:15
1:34:15
1:34:48
1:35:05
1:35:10
1:35:11
1:35:36
1:36:16
1:36:17
1:36:23
1:36:53

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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38 F Dudbridge Thames Har
39 R Sales City Of No
40 M O'Neill Wigan Pho
41 P Kelly Hartlepool
42 J Beattie Team South
43 P Froggatt Solihull &
44 A Donno Brighton &
45 P Kenney Royal Sutt
46 D Kay Horwich Rm
47 ADevoy Wirral Ac

48 L Timms Sphinx Ac
49 R Jones Les Croupi
50 G Turner Chelmsford
51 D Isherwood York Acorn
52 M Francis Leicester
53 S Robinson North Fyld
54 B Rumford Kingston U
55 J Husband Lancaster
56 L Browne East Chesh
57 D Gunstone City Of Ba
58 A Whittingham Stockport
59 J Mower Gloucester
60 P Larkin Newcastle
61 R French Northbrook
62 P Hurcombe Birmingham
63 S Millington Halesowen
Fastest runners over stage 5:

1 Z Kahara Birchfield
2 A Jones Salford Ha
3 D Anderson Belgrave H
4 F Tickner Wells City
5 O Matthews Bedford &
6 E Robinson Aldershot
7 R Williams Shaftesbur
8 N Leighton Bristol &

9 M Gostling Leeds City
101 Williams Derby Ac

email graham@race-results.co.uk

20:33
19:21
19:18
20:17
19:18
21:16
20:08
21:35
19:55
21:03
19:56
20:42
19:25
20:37
21:30
19:29
22:14
21:48
21:11
21:25
20:27
21:11
22:54
20:55
21:52
21:46

17:10
17:26
17:27
17:42
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:16
18:22
18:24

1:37:30
1:37:37
1:37:43
1:38:53
1:38:56
1:39:53
1:39:55
1:39:58
1:40:10
1:40:40
1:40:56
1:40:59
1:41:04
1:41:12
1:41:22
1:41:46
1:42:20
1:42:21
1:42:32
1:42:40
1:43:09
1:43:40
1:44:33
1:45:00
1:45:30
1:45:41

S
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The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

PosName

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

M Miles

C Thompson
T Penfold
R Whalley
M Hudspith
C Hardman
T Dickinson
D Bilton

M Lockett

A Pilcher
BSpeake

H Lobb

G Deacon
J Ward

D Burbidge
R Parfitt

J Williams
T Jackson
T Minshull
R Baker

M Hatch

J Brookes
M Dewhirst
R Mead

S Coxon

A Felce

D Bottijer

T Bolton

P Willis

S Kinson

P Walsh

J Convery

J Headley
W Lincoln
S Needs

R Coleman
D Kesterton

Club

National 6 Stage Stage 6 - Final Results

Belgrave H
Aldershot
Birchfield
Bristol &
Morpeth H
Salford Ha
Blackheath
Leeds City
Tipton Har
Derby Ac
Notts Ac
Bedford &
Coventry G
Altrincham
Highgate H
Wells City
Cardiff Aa
Shaftesbur
Trafford A
Hallamshir
Sale Harri
London Iri
Holmfirth
Newham & E
Sunderland
Cheltenham
Basildon
Basingstok
Windsor, S
Leamington
Liverpool
Bingley Ha
Kent Ac

City Of No
Telford Ac
Southampto
Broms&Redd
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17:02
16:39
18:03
17:19
18:03
18:42
18:04
17:51
18:19
18:40
18:31
18:46
18:39
17:48
19:07
19:55
19:08
19:42
19:02
19:20
19:38
18:33
18:54
20:39
20:20
18:09
19:33
20:01
19:22
19:28
19:08
19:47
20:06
18:55
20:21
20:27
20:37

1:44:35
1:45:55
1:46:49
1:47:29
1:47:37
1:47:53
1:47:56
1:47:59
1:48:26
1:48:32
1:48:47
1:49:19
1:49:28
1:49:32
1:49:54
1:50:09
1:51:27
1:51:34
1:51:36
1:52:30
1:52:44
1:52:48
1:52:51
1:52:56
1:53:11
1:53:14
1:53:18
1:53:21
1:53:37
1:54:16
1:54:44
1:54:58
1:55:16
1:56:32
1:56:37
1:56:50
1:56:54

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

+
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

A Kennis
P Baxendale
C Wilson
O Jones

P llott

P Roby

D Fewell
AMcDevitt
J Fletcher
C Stokes
S Howes
T Lawes
A Wileman
D Kilbey

C Davey

S Williams
B Gardner
P Johnson
D Luxam
A Cleves

P Hanson
M O’Shea
B Winter

J lbbs

H Fowler
B Thompson

Thames Har
Preston Ha
Wigan Pho
Team South
Brighton &
Horwich Rm
Chelmsford
Wirral Ac
Royal Sutt
Sphinx Ac
Solihull &
York Acorn
Kingston U
East Chesh
City Of Ba
North Fyld
Lancaster
Hartlepool
Stockport
Les Croupi
Gloucester
Northbrook
Leicester
Newcastle
Birmingham
Halesowen

Fastest runners over stage 6:

1 C Thompson

2 M Miles

3 R Whalley
4 JWard

5 D Bilton

6 T Penfold
7

8

9

M Hudspith
T Dickinson

A Felce
10 M Lockett

Aldershot
Belgrave H
Bristol &
Altrincham
Leeds City
Birchfield
Morpeth H
Blackheath
Cheltenham
Tipton Har

email graham@race-results.co.uk

20:08
21:04
20:28
19:24
19:37
19:30
19:35
20:10
21:33
20:52
22:06
21:05
20:14
20:08
20:08
22:10
21:56
25:26
21:28
24:21
21:45
20:32
24:46
22:14
21:50
22:24

16:39
17:02
17:19
17:48
17:51
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:09
18:19

1:57:38
1:57:57
1:58:11
1:58:20
1:59:32
1:59:40
2:00:39
2:00:50
2:01:31
2:01:48
2:01:59
2:02:17
2:02:34
2:02:40
2:02:48
2:03:56
2:04:17
2:04:19
2:04:37
2:05:20
2:05:25
2:05:32
2:06:08
2:06:47
2:07:20
2:08:05
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The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

National 6 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Belgrave Harriers 1:44:35

1 K Nash (13)17:44 2 J Blackledge (4) 17:41
3 S Barden (1) 17:28 4 S Sharp (1) 17:23
5 D Anderson (1) 17:27 6 M Miles (1) 17:02
2 Aldershot Farnham & District 1:45:55

1 CBolt (2) 17:27 2 RVint (8) 18:11
3 J Elis (3) 1751 4 F Thompson (3) 17:41
5 E Robinson (4) 18:06 6 C Thompson (2) 16:39
3 Birchfield Harriers 1:46:49

1 M Dalkins (19)17:58 2 P Moores (12)18:03
3 W Taragon (9) 17:44 4 M Whitehouse (8) 17:51
5 Z Kahara (2) 17:120 6 T Penfold (3) 18:03
4  Bristol & West Ac 1:47:29

1 MCox (6) 17:37 2 R Green (9) 18:07
3 G Davenport (6) 17:53 4 MHula (12)18:17
5 N Leighton (10)18:16 6 R Whalley (4) 17:19
5 MorpethH&Ac 1:47:37

1 D Samuels (35)18:21 2 AToward (25)18:16
3 | Hudspith (19)17:51 4 N McCormick (2) 16:41
5 Twall (5) 18:25 6 M Hudspith (5) 18:03
6  Salford Harriers & Ac 1:47:53

1 C Winward (16)17:54 2 N Johnes (17)18:17
3 J Brown (10)17:36 4 MCryer (10)17:58
5 A Jones (3) 17:26 6 C Hardman (6) 18:42
7  Blackheath & Bromley H Ac 1:47:56

1 S Newport (34)18:20 2 ARayner (20)18:00
3 M Skinner (11)17:28 4 D Taylor (5) 17:37
5 B Stephenson (6) 18:27 6 T Dickinson (7) 18:04
8 LeedsCityAc 1:47:59

1 C Birchall (10)17:41 2 S Mitchell (15)18:25
3 S Deakin (8) 17:34 4 M Hilton (11)18:06
5 M Gostling (9) 18:22 6 D Bilton (8) 17:51
9 TiptonHarriers 1:48:26

1 M Shaw (1) 17:25 2 P Hinch (1) 17:44
3 M Williams (7) 18:29 4 P Nicholls (4) 17:35
5 M Buntin (8) 1854 6 M Lockett (9) 18:19
10 DerbyAc 1:48:32

1 L Gunn (11)17:42 2 R Weir (16)18:25
3 K Farrow (4) 17:26 4 JGilby (6) 17:55
5 | Williams (7) 18:24 6 A Pilcher (10)18:40
11 NottsAc 1:48:47

1 C Warburton (20)17:58 2 M Blunden (19)18:22
3 | Boneham (15)17:50 4 R Birchall (9) 17:29
5 P Rowland (12)18:37 6 BSpeake (11)18:31
12 Bedford & County Ac 1:49:19

1 D Dalmedo (7) 17:37 2 MYelling (27)19:08
3 SBody (22)17:57 4 D Deed (14)17:47
5 O Matthews (13)18:04 6 H Lobb (12)18:46
13 Coventry GodivaHarriers 1:49:28

1 S White (21)18:00 2 MLole (5) 17:25
3 E Combstock (13)18:43 4 G Tromans (7) 17:22
5 R Taylor (15)19:19 6 G Dea (13)18:39
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14  Altrincham & District Ac 1:49:32

1 N Leigh (47)18:52 2 M Barnes (29)17:55
3 A Norman (17)17:37 4 D Norman (16)18:14
5 B Crowther (16)19:06 6 JWard (14)17:48
15 Highgate Harriers 1:49:54

1 B Pochee (3) 17:28 2 D Fricks (24)19:06
3 K Cullen (5) 17:01 4 H Dodwell (13)18:38
5 S Snow (14)18:34 6 D Burbidge (15)19:07
16 Wells City Harriers 1:50:09

1 A hennessy (5) 17:32 2 C Morris (6) 17:54
3 T Bush (26)19:35 4 B Tickner (15)17:31
5 F Tickner (11)17:42 6 R Parfitt (16)19:55
17 Cardiff Aac 1:51:27

1 S Jones (37)18:23 2 M Jennings (21)18:02
3 J Thomas (21)18:16 4 S Lewis (19)18:33
5 S Millward (19)19:05 6 J Williams (17)19:08
18 Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers 1:51:34

1 K Kyereme (40)18:35 2 T Bedford (23)17:57
3 D Bannister (20)18:05 4 P Simons (22)19:07
5 R Williams (17)18:08 6 T Jackson (18)19:42
19 Trafford Ac 1:51:36

1 J MacDonald (17)17:55 2 A Holliday (18)18:17
3 G Taylor (16)18:07 4 C Doyle (21)19:21
5 C Leigh (20)18:54 6 T Minshull (19)19:02
20 Hallamshire H - Sheffield 1:52:30

1 J Heap (31)18:16 2 P Whitelam (28)18:30
3 P Green (28)18:37 4 G Turner (27)19:09
5 AThake (23)18:38 6 R Baker (20)19:20
21 Sale Harriers Manchester 1:52:44

1 S North (8) 17:40 2 GRaven (2) 17:31
3 S Bailey (2) 18:17 4 S Mills (17)19:12
5 D Marsh (22)20:26 6 M Hatch (21)19:38
22 Londonlrish Ac 1:52:48

1 J Downes (25)18:04 2 D Wardle (11)17:52
3 J Creane (24)18:54 4 D Brennan (28)19:53
5 R Madams (28)19:32 6 J Brookes (22)18:33
23  Holmfirth Harriers Ac 1:52:51

1 M Buckingham (12)17:44 2 M Pierson (13)18:19
3 D Watson (18)18:24 4 S Pickering (24)19:41
5 A Shaw (26)19:49 6 M Dewhirst (23)18:54
24 Newham & Essex Beagles 1:52:56

1 S Major (32)18:16 2 S Hepples (7) 17:12
3 ABarber (14)18:42 4 B Hellmers (18)18:39
5 J Mohammed (18)19:28 6 R Mead (24)20:39
25 Sunderland Harriers 1:53:11

1 M Hood (14)17:51 2 P Martin (14)18:14
3 G Massingham (23)18:39 4 S Potts (23)19:04
5 T Doughty (21)19:03 6 S Coxon (25)20:20
26 Cheltenham & County Harriers 1:53:14

1 T Lowe (28)18:06 2 R Forsbrook (33)19:05
3 J Wilkie (32)19:14 4 BCox (32)19:22
5 S Laycock (30)19:18 6 AFelce (26)18:09
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The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

27 Basildon 1:53:18

1 N Wetheridge (27)18:05 2 S Sterling (26)18:36
3 M Sanford (27)18:37 4 G Riddell (25)18:56
5 J Tydeman (25)19:31 6 D Bottijer (27)19:33
28 Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac 1:53:21

1 R Whittle (22)18:01 2 P Tulba (3) 17:23
3 J Hutchins (12)18:25 4 J Palmer (20)19:49
5 D Ragan (24)19:42 6 T Bolton (28)20:01
29 Windsor, Slough Eton 1:53:37

1 P Wicks (15)17:52 2 A Cardiner (10)18:03
3 B Whitby (25)19:06 4 T Haughin (26)19:20
5 S Stone (27)19:54 6 P Willis (29)19:22
30 LeamingtonC&Ac 1:54:16

1 N Edwards (48)19:06 2 J Walsh (31)17:46
3 JAyres (31)19:02 4 C Edwards (29)19:20
5 J Muddeman  (29)19:34 6 S Kinson (30)19:28
31 LiverpoolHarriers & Ac 1:54:44

1 G Groves (46)18:50 2 J Mellor (38)19:35
3 BMurphy (37)19:06 4 J McCole (36)18:52
5 R Shearer (33)19:13 6 P Walsh (31)19:08
32 Bingley Harriers & Ac 1:54:58

1 P Tedd (9) 17:41 2 A Johnson (32)19:29
3 JHenry (35)19:52 4 J Cordingley (33)18:48
5 S MacDonald (32)19:21 6 JConvery (32)19:47
33 KentAc 1:55:16

1 J Conor (39)18:28 2 D Gitau (30)18:23
3 A Dunwoody (30)18:57 4 JMcGaughey (30)19:31
5 L Reilly (31)19:51 6 J Headley (33)20:06
34 City Of Norwich Ac 1:56:32

1 D Beier (36)18:22 2 B Whitworth (47)20:32
3 N Davison (39)19:10 4 S Miller (39)20:12
5 R Sales (39)19:21 6 W Lincoln (34)18:55
35 TelfordAc 1:56:37

1 C Rimmer (26)18:05 2 W Dashper (43)20:40
3 D Lewis (36)18:35 4 P Ward (35)18:50
5 C Bagshaw (34)20:06 6 S Needs (35)20:21
36  Southampton Running Club 1:56:50

1 D Branfoot (30)18:07 2 M Twomey (35)19:28
3 P Davis (38)20:09 4 R Finch (34)18:20
5 J Grainger (36)20:19 6 R Coleman (36)20:27
37 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 1:56:54

1 J Bowler (4) 17:30 2 JAdie (22)19:00
3 M Addison (29)19:04 4 D Henderson (31)20:03
5 R Matthews (35)20:40 6 D Kesterton (37)20:37
38 ThamesHare & Hounds 1:57:38

1 M Gilbertson (50)19:13 2 SWurr (42)19:24
3 J McFarlane (34)18:15 4 A Howse (38)20:05
5 F Dudbridge (38)20:33 6 A Kennis (38)20:08
39 PrestonHarriers 1:57:57

1 S Smith (44)18:47 2 E Simpson (34)18:40
3 S Hallas (33)19:23 4 M Livingstone (37)19:57
5 G Wilson (37)20:06 6 P Baxendale (39)21:04
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40 Wigan Phoenix

1 P Darbyshire (53)19:26
3 J Worthington  (42)20:23
5 M O'Neill (40)19:18

41 Team Southampton

1 T Davies (18)17:56
3 AWall-Clarke  (46)20:27
5 J Beattie (42)19:18

42  Brighton & Hove City Ac

[ RN N \V]

OB N

1 M Briston (42)18:45 2
3 J Langley (50)21:36 4
5 A Donno (44)20:08 6
43 Horwich RmiHarriers

1 T Rowlands (54)19:29 2
3 S Duckworth (52)20:24 4
5 DKay (46)19:555 6
44  Chelmsford AC

1 J Wiliams (59)19:46 2
3 G Heslop (48)19:23 4
5 G Turner (50)19:25 6
45  Wirral Ac

1 M Hulmston (60)19:47 2
3 CHenry (59)20:23 4
5 ADevoy (47)21:03 6
46  Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac
1 R Collins (52)19:18 2
3 J Davies (43)19:51 4
5 P Kenney (45)21:35 6
47  SphinxAc

1 E O'Neill (62)20:00 2
3 S Boon (49)19:51 4
5 L Timms (48)19:56 6
48 Solihull & Small Heath Ac
1 O Harradence (41)18:43 2
3 AKaar (41)20:03 4
5 P Froggatt (43)21:16 6
49 YorkAcorn

1 P Goble (58)19:37 2
3 M Raynes (56)21:05 4
5 D Isherwood (51)20:37 6
50 KingstonUponHull Ac

1 G Clarkson (55)19:31 2
3 TMcKee (44)20:05 4
5 B Rumford (54)22:14 6

51 EastCheshire H Tameside Ac

1 G Matthews
3 M Kuronen
5 L Browne

(57)21:05
(56)21:11

52 CityOfBath Ac

1 D Lugsden (57)19:35
3 G Davies (58)21:07
5 D Gunstone (57)21:25
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(56)19:34 2 D Vaughan

4
6

o N

1:58:11

AWard (39)18:59

R Hart (41)19:37

C Wilson (40)20:28
1:58:20

C Folliot (48)21:07

R Osborn (45)20:08

O Jones (41)19:24
1:59:32

J Benniman (37)19:34

D Boyce (46)19:52

P llott (42)19:37
1:59:40

ASelby (56)20:05

B Bolland (49)20:17

P Roby (43)19:30
2:00:39

L Pickering (61)20:31

G Chatterton (56)21:59

D Fewell (44)19:35
2:00:50

C Standidge (62)20:49

A Woods (44)18:38

AMcDevitt (45)20:10
2:01:31

S Marklew (54)19:58

D Woods (40)19:16

J Fletcher (46)21:33
2:01:48

A Bagley (60)20:02

D McLean (53)21:07

C Stokes (47)20:52
2:01:59

M Nolan (41)19:50

S LidgateTaylor (43) 20:01

S Howes (48)22:06
2:02:17

ABurt (55)19:55

H Care (52)19:58

T Lawes (49)21:05
2:02:34

C Scrowston (50)19:36

M Tanner (48)20:54

A Wileman (50)20:14

2:02:40

(57)20:05

A Schofield (55)20:37

D Kilbey (51)20:08
2:02:48

A Buckingham  (58)20:08

D Coales (54)20:25

C Davey (52)20:08
S&n



The AAA of England National 6 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 23rd October 2004

53  North Fylde Ac 2:03:56 Fastest of all legs — Final
1 M Eadie (49)19:12 2 G Davies (59)20:32 1 C Thompson Aldershot 16:39
3 B Eadie (60)21:59 4 J Barlow (58)20:34 2 N McCormick Morpeth H 16:41
5 S Robinson (53)19:29 6 S Williams (53)22:10 3 k cullen Highgate H 17:01
4 M Miles Belgrave H 17:02
54 La_ncaster&MorecambeAc 2:04:17 5 7 Kahara Birchfield 17:10
é I\SABASF(;ma" Eig;%ggg ‘21 ﬁgrezkwell Eg?;gggg 6 S Hepples Newham & E 17:12
rady : ardner : .
5 J Husband  (55)21:48 6 B Gardner (54)21:56 [ ?e\?va;gﬁ:y gﬁggﬁ“’g H e
55 HartlepoolBurnRdH & Ac 2:04:19 190 g ;:g?mns gglv ?gfgﬁ ggg
1 MAmstrong  (51)19:15 2 A Churchil (49)1951 o Tulba? Bagn ok 1793
3 A Piggford (40)19:26 4 A Minister (42)20:04 9 -
5 P Kelly (41)20:17 6 P Johnson (55)25:26 12 MlLole Coventry G 17:25
= M Shaw Tipton Har 17:25
56  StockportHarriers 2:04:37 14 KFarrow Derby Ac 17:26
1 J Dabbs (63)20:23 2 R Marlton (63)20:44 = AJones Salford Ha 17:26
3 L Best (61)20:46 4 K Beattie (60)20:49 16 CBolt Aldershot 17:27
5 A Whittingham (58)20:27 6 D Luxam (56)21:28 = D Anderson Belgrave H 17:27
18 B Pochee Highgate H 17:28
57 LesCroupiers 2:05:20 = M Skinner Blackheath 17:28
1 J Baker (45)18:48 2 G Thomas (40)19:44 20 R Birchall Notts Ac 17:29
3 MMcGeoch (51)21:24 4 P Cook (50)20:21 21 J Bowler Broms&Redd 17:30
5 R Jones (49)20:42 6 ACleves (57)24:21 22 G Raven Sale Harri 17:31
= B Tickner Wells City 17:31
58 Gloucester Ac 2:05:25 24 A hennessy Wells City 17:32
1 P Kellie (33)18:19 2 M Ingram (51)20:48 25 S Deakin Leeds City 17:34
3 L Herbert (54)21:13 4 | Summers (59)22:09 26 P Nicholls Tipton Har 17:35
5 J Mower (59)21:11 6 P Hanson (58)21:45 27 3 Brown Salford Ha 17:36
28 MCox Bristol & 17:37
59  Northbrook Ac 2:05:32 = A Norman Altrincham 17:37
1 D Clarke (61)19:51 2 N Holmes (53)19:20 = D Taylor Blackheath 17:37
3 PKelly (62)23:13 4 S Keen (63)21:41 - p pamedo Bedford & 17:37
5 R French (61)20:55 6 M O'Shea (59)20:32 32 S North Sale Harri 17:40
60 Leicester Coritanians 2:06:08 3:3 ‘,l Eﬂﬁgﬁgggﬁ iﬁjlgrrz;\r/gtH gﬁﬁ
1M Gee(_:e (38)18:25 2 D Pearce (44)20:22 _ P Tedd Bingley Ha 17:41
3 C Austin (47)20:48 4 MAxton (47)20:17 - C Birchall Leeds City 17;41
5 M Francis (52)21:30 6 B Winter (60)24:46 37 F Tickner Wells City 1742
61 Newcastle (staffs) Ac 2:06:47 = L Gunn Derby Ac 17:42
1 P Bradshaw  (24)18:04 2 TTwentyman  (52)21:04 39 K Nash Belgrave H 17:44
3 S Ratcliffe (53)21:02 4 M Bailey (57)21:29 = W Taragon Birchfield 17:44
5 P Larkin (60)22:54 6 Jlbbs (61)22:14 = P Hinch Tipton Har 17:44
= M Buckingham  Holmfirth 17:44
62 Birmingham Rowheath Ac 2:07:20 43 J Walsh Leamington 17:46
1 S Underwood (64)20:33 2 M Easter (64)20:47 44 D Deed Bedford & 17:47
3 T Green (63)21:30 4 JWood (61)20:48 45 JWard Altrincham 17:48
5 P Hurcombe (62)21:52 6 H Fowler (62)21:50 46 | Boneham Notts Ac 17:50
47 D Bilton Leeds City 17:51
63 HalesowenA&Cc 2:08:05 = M Whitehouse  Birchfield 17:51
1 R Mallard (65)20:38 2 AGrant (65)20:55 = J Ellis Aldershot 17:51
3 R Bradley (64)22:43 4 B Nock (62)19:39 = M Hood Sunderland 17:51
5 S Millington (63)21:46 6 B Thompson (63)22:24 = | Hudspith Morpeth H 17:51
52 P Wicks Windsor, S 17:52
Incomplete Teams: = D Wardle London Iri 17:52
A, 54 G Davenport Bristol & 17:53
SevemnAc _ 1:00:26 55 ¢ Morris Wells City 17:54
% \éL'II'Il)eIZdo Eégg%ggé 2 P Stephens (36)19:54 C Winward Salford Ha 17:54
: ' . 57 J MacDonald Trafford A 17:55
Westbury Harriers . . 38:50 . = M Barnes Altrincham 17:55
1 S Everington (43)18:46 2 R Wallis (46)20:04  _ JGilby Derby Ac 1755
60 T Davies Team South 17:56
61 SBody Bedford & 17:57
= T Bedford Shaftesbur 17:57
63 C Warburton Notts Ac 17:58
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